W W W. G R E E N I - S H O P. E U
  UNLEASH
PRECISION AND STRENGTH
WITH OUR TCT DISCS
FOR WOOD
T.C.T. circular saw blade
For wood:
- Solid wood
- Plywood
- MDF
With expansion slot
Tooth form: "left + right" grinding = ATB teeth
Conform to EN847-1:2017 safety requirements.
Ø Ø axle hole Kerf width Teeth RPM pieces Order nr.
305 mm 25,4 mm 3,2 mm 96 4200 1 RM74-WO30596T
355 mm 25,4 mm 3,2 mm 120 3600 1 RM74-WO355120T
FOR ALUMINIUM
T.C.T. circular saw blade
For aluminium:
- Aluminium boards
- Aluminium pipes
- Aluminium rods
With expansion slot
Tooth form: Trapezoidal high and low polishing
carbide tip
Ø Ø axle hole Kerf width Teeth RPM pieces Order nr.
305 mm 25,4 mm 2,8 mm 120 4200 1 RM74-AL305120T
355 mm 25,4 mm 3 mm 120 3600 1 RM74-AL355120T
NEWNEW
The sales conditions mentioned in our webshop greeni-shop.eu, are applied on all our articles.
R.E. Garden Machinery NV, Legen Heirweg 15, 9890 Asper, Belgium
GiD34FP002EN
W W W. G R E E N I - S H O P. E U
FOR STEEL
T.C.T. circular saw blade
For steel:
- Steel board
- Angle Steel
- Steel Rod
Special top angle grinding, ensure the fast and smooth cutting of metal.
Carbide tip, made in Japan - Sumitomo Carbide. Special ceramic carbide
tip ensure the long-life.
Ø Ø axle hole Kerf width Teeth RPM pieces Order nr.
305 mm 25,4 mm 2,2 mm 60 1800 1 RM74-ST30560T
355 mm 25,4 mm 2,4 mm 72 1500 1 RM74-ST35572T
FOR MULTI-MATERIAL CUTTER
T.C.T. circular saw blade
For steel, aluminium, wood and PVC
With expansion slot
Tooth form:
Flat grinding tip = multi-function cutting
Ø Ø axle hole Kerf width Teeth RPM pieces Order nr.
255 mm 25,4 mm 2,8 mm 60 5200 1 RM74-MC25560T
305 mm 30 mm 3,0 mm 80 4200 1 RM74-MC30580T
355 mm 30 mm 3,0 mm 100 3600 1 RM74-MC355100T
NEWNEW CUT WITH PRECISION AND POWER:
CHOOSE OUR TCT DISCS!